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ACKERMAN CHARTER  
  (FORMERLY ACKERMAN E.S.) 

PLACER Unused Sites  92/66761-00-000 

ADELANTO ELEMENTARY SAN BERNARDINO Unused Sites  92/67587-00-000 
ALISAL UNION MONTEREY Unused Sites  92/65961-00-000 
ALLENSWORTH ELEMENTARY TULARE Unused Sites  92/71795-00-000 
ALPAUGH UNIFIED TULARE Unused Sites  92/71803-00-000 
ALUM ROCK UNION ELEMENTARY SANTA CLARA SFP-Charter MISC 54/69369-00-003 
AMADOR COUNTY UNIFIED AMADOR Unused Sites  92/73981-00-000 
ANTELOPE ELEMENTARY TEHAMA Unused Sites  92/71472-00-000 
ANTELOPE VALLEY UNION HIGH LOS ANGELES Unused Sites  92/64246-00-000 
ANTIOCH UNIFIED CONTRA COSTA Unused Sites  92/61648-00-000 
APPLE VALLEY UNIFIED SAN BERNARDINO Unused Sites  92/75077-00-000 
ARCATA ELEMENTARY HUMBOLDT Unused Sites  92/62679-00-000 
ARENA UNION ELEMENTARY MENDOCINO Unused Sites  92/65557-00-000 
ARMONA UNION ELEMENTARY KINGS Unused Sites  92/63875-00-000 
ATWATER ELEMENTARY MERCED Unused Sites  92/65631-00-000 
AUBURN UNION ELEMENTARY PLACER Unused Sites  92/66787-00-000 
AZUSA UNIFIED LOS ANGELES Unused Sites  92/64279-00-000 
BAKER VALLEY UNIFIED SAN BERNARDINO Unused Sites  92/73858-00-000 
BANNING UNIFIED RIVERSIDE Unused Sites  92/66985-00-000 
BARSTOW UNIFIED SAN BERNARDINO Unused Sites  92/67611-00-000 
BEAUMONT UNIFIED RIVERSIDE Unused Sites  92/66993-00-000 
BENICIA UNIFIED SOLANO Unused Sites  92/70524-00-000 
BERRYESSA UNION ELEMENTARY SANTA CLARA Unused Sites  92/69377-00-000 
BIG VALLEY JOINT UNIFIED LASSEN Unused Sites  92/64089-00-000 
BORREGO SPRINGS UNIFIED SAN DIEGO Unused Sites  92/67983-00-000 
BRAWLEY ELEMENTARY IMPERIAL Unused Sites  92/63073-00-000 
BRENTWOOD UNION CONTRA COSTA Unused Sites  92/61655-00-000 
BRET HARTE UNION HIGH CALAVERAS Unused Sites  92/61556-00-000 
BURBANK UNIFIED LOS ANGELES SFP-Mod. ELIG ADJ 57/64337-00-000 
CAJON VALLEY UNION ELEM. SAN DIEGO Unused Sites  92/67991-00-000 
CALAVERAS UNIFIED CALAVERAS Unused Sites  92/61564-00-000 
CALEXICO UNIFIED IMPERIAL SFP-New Const. FAC HRDSHP 51/63099-00-001* 
CALIPATRIA UNIFIED IMPERIAL Unused Sites  92/63107-00-000 
CAMBRIAN SANTA CLARA Unused Sites  92/69385-00-000 
CAMPBELL UNION ELEMENTARY SANTA CLARA Unused Sites  92/69393-00-000 
CAMPBELL UNION ELEMENTARY SANTA CLARA SFP-Mod. ELIG ADJ 57/69393-00-000 
CAPAY JOINT UNION ELEM. GLENN SFP-Mod. GRANT 57/62554-00-002 
CARMEL UNIFIED MONTEREY Unused Sites  92/65987-00-000 
CARPINTERIA UNIFIED SANTA BARBARA Unused Sites  92/69146-00-000 
CASTAIC UNION LOS ANGELES Unused Sites  92/64345-00-000 
CENTRAL UNIFIED FRESNO SFP-New Const. ELIG ADJ 50/73965-00-000 
CENTRAL UNIFIED FRESNO SFP-New Const. GRANT 50/73965-00-019* 
CENTRAL UNIFIED FRESNO Unused Sites  92/73965-00-000 
CENTRAL UNION HIGH IMPERIAL Unused Sites  92/63115-00-000 
CHAFFEY JOINT UNION HIGH SAN BERNARDINO SFP-Mod. ELIG ADJ 57/67652-00-000 
CHAFFEY JOINT UNION HIGH SAN BERNARDINO SFP-Mod. GRANT 57/67652-00-006* 
CHAFFEY JOINT UNION HIGH SAN BERNARDINO Unused Sites  92/67652-00-000 
CHARTER OAK UNIFIED LOS ANGELES Unused Sites  92/64378-00-000 
CHICO UNIFIED BUTTE SFP-Career Tech GRANT 59/61424-00-005 
CHICO UNIFIED BUTTE Unused Sites  92/61424-00-000 
CLOVIS UNIFIED FRESNO Unused Sites  92/62117-00-000 



December 9, 2020 
Alphabetical Listing 

* Unfunded approval Page 2 of 7 

School District County Category Phase 
Application No. / 
Site Name 

     
COACHELLA VALLEY UNIFIED RIVERSIDE Unused Sites  92/73676-00-000 
COLFAX ELEMENTARY PLACER Unused Sites  92/66795-00-000 
COLTON JOINT UNIFIED SAN BERNARDINO SFP-Mod. FAC HRDSHP 58/67686-00-002* 
COLUMBIA UNION ELEMENTARY TUOLUMNE Unused Sites  92/72348-00-000 
COLUSA UNIFIED COLUSA SFP-New Const. ELIGIBILITY 50/61598-00-000 
COMPTON UNIFIED LOS ANGELES Unused Sites  92/73437-00-000 
CONEJO VALLEY UNIFIED VENTURA Unused Sites  92/73759-00-000 
CORONADO UNIFIED SAN DIEGO Unused Sites  92/68031-00-000 
CORONA-NORCO UNIFIED RIVERSIDE Unused Sites  92/67033-00-000 
CORONA-NORCO UNIFIED RIVERSIDE SFP-New Const. ELIGIBILITY 50/67033-01-000 
CORONA-NORCO UNIFIED RIVERSIDE SFP-New Const. ELIGIBILITY 50/67033-02-000 
CORONA-NORCO UNIFIED RIVERSIDE SFP-New Const. ELIGIBILITY 50/67033-03-000 
CORONA-NORCO UNIFIED RIVERSIDE SFP-New Const. ELIGIBILITY 50/67033-04-000 
COTATI-ROHNERT PARK UNIFIED SONOMA Unused Sites  92/73882-00-000 
CULVER CITY UNIFIED LOS ANGELES Unused Sites  92/64444-00-000 
CUPERTINO UNION SANTA CLARA Unused Sites  92/69419-00-000 
CURTIS CREEK ELEMENTARY TUOLUMNE Unused Sites  92/72355-00-000 
CUTLER-OROSI JOINT UNIFIED TULARE Full-Day Kinder DESIGN 70/71860-00-004 
CUYAMA JOINT UNIFIED SANTA BARBARA Unused Sites  92/75010-00-000 
CYPRESS ELEMENTARY ORANGE Unused Sites  92/66480-00-000 
DEHESA SAN DIEGO Unused Sites  92/68049-00-000 
DEL NORTE COUNTY UNIFIED DEL NORTE Unused Sites  92/61820-00-000 
DEL NORTE COUNTY UNIFIED DEL NORTE SFP-Mod. FAC HRDSHP 58/61820-00-002* 
DEL NORTE COUNTY UNIFIED DEL NORTE SFP-Mod. FAC HRDSHP 58/61820-00-007* 
DELANO JOINT UNION HIGH KERN Unused Sites  92/63412-00-000 
DELANO UNION ELEMENTARY KERN Unused Sites  92/63404-00-000 
DESERT SANDS UNIFIED RIVERSIDE Unused Sites  92/67058-00-000 
EASTSIDE UNION LOS ANGELES Unused Sites  92/64477-00-000 
EDISON ELEMENTARY KERN Unused Sites  92/63438-00-000 
EL DORADO CO. OFFICE OF ED. EL DORADO Unused Sites  92/10090-00-000 
EL RANCHO UNIFIED LOS ANGELES Unused Sites  92/64527-00-000 
ELK GROVE UNIFIED SACRAMENTO Unused Sites  92/67314-00-000 
ESPARTO UNIFIED YOLO Unused Sites  92/72686-00-000 
EUREKA CITY SCHOOLS HUMBOLDT Unused Sites  92/75515-00-000 
EVERGREEN UNION ELEMENTARY TEHAMA Unused Sites  92/71522-00-000 
EVERGREEN UNION ELEMENTARY TEHAMA SFP-New Const. ELIG ADJ 50/71522-00-000 
FAIRFIELD-SUISUN UNIFIED SOLANO Unused Sites  92/70540-00-000 
FARMERSVILLE UNIFIED TULARE Unused Sites  92/75325-00-000 
FONTANA UNIFIED SAN BERNARDINO Unused Sites  92/67710-00-000 
FORESTHILL UNION ELEMENTARY PLACER Unused Sites  92/66837-00-000 
FORKS OF SALMON ELEMENTARY SISKIYOU Unused Sites  92/70292-00-000 
FOUNTAIN VALLEY ELEMENTARY ORANGE Unused Sites  92/66498-00-000 
FREMONT UNION HIGH SANTA CLARA Unused Sites  92/69468-00-000 
FRESNO UNIFIED FRESNO Unused Sites  92/62166-00-000 
FULLERTON JOINT UNION HIGH ORANGE SFP-Mod. FAC HRDSHP 58/66514-00-003* 
GALT JOINT UNION ELEMENTARY SACRAMENTO Unused Sites  92/67348-00-000 
GATEWAY UNIFIED SHASTA Unused Sites  92/75267-00-000 
GLENDALE UNIFIED LOS ANGELES Unused Sites  92/64568-00-000 
GOLETA UNION ELEMENTARY SANTA BARBARA Unused Sites  92/69195-00-000 
GREENFIELD UNION KERN Unused Sites  92/63503-00-000 
GRIDLEY UNIFIED BUTTE SFP-Mod. GRANT 57/75507-00-001* 
GRIDLEY UNIFIED BUTTE Unused Sites  92/75507-00-000 
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GUADALUPE UNION ELEMENTARY SANTA BARBARA Unused Sites  92/69203-00-000 
GUSTINE UNIFIED MERCED SFP-Mod. FAC HRDSHP 58/73619-00-001* 
GUSTINE UNIFIED MERCED SFP-Mod. FAC HRDSHP 58/73619-00-002* 
HACIENDA LA PUENTE UNIFIED LOS ANGELES Unused Sites  92/73445-00-000 
HEMET UNIFIED RIVERSIDE Unused Sites  92/67082-00-000 
HERMOSA BEACH CITY ELEM. LOS ANGELES Unused Sites  92/64600-00-000 
HESPERIA UNIFIED SAN BERNARDINO Unused Sites  92/75044-00-000 
HICKMAN ELEMENTARY STANISLAUS Unused Sites  92/71100-00-000 
HOPE ELEMENTARY TULARE Unused Sites  92/71944-00-000 
IMPERIAL CO. OFFICE OF ED. IMPERIAL Unused Sites  92/10132-00-000 
IRVINE UNIFIED ORANGE Unused Sites  92/73650-00-000 
ISLAND UNION ELEMENTARY KINGS SFP-New Const. GRANT 50/63933-00-001 
JEFFERSON UNION HIGH SAN MATEO Unused Sites  92/68924-00-000 
JURUPA UNIFIED RIVERSIDE SFP-Mod. GRANT 57/67090-00-013* 
KEPPEL UNION ELEMENTARY LOS ANGELES Unused Sites  92/64642-00-000 
KERN CO. OFFICE OF EDUCATION KERN Unused Sites  92/10157-00-000 
KINGS CANYON JOINT UNIFIED FRESNO Unused Sites  92/62265-00-000 
KONOCTI UNIFIED LAKE Unused Sites  92/64022-00-000 
LA CANADA UNIFIED LOS ANGELES Unused Sites  92/64659-00-000 
LAKE ELSINORE UNIFIED RIVERSIDE Unused Sites  92/75176-00-000 
LAKEPORT UNIFIED LAKE Unused Sites  92/64030-00-000 
LAKESIDE UNION KERN Unused Sites  92/63552-00-000 
LANCASTER ELEMENTARY LOS ANGELES Unused Sites  92/64667-00-000 
LARKSPUR-CORTE MADERA MARIN Unused Sites  92/65367-00-000 
LAS LOMITAS ELEMENTARY SAN MATEO Unused Sites  92/68957-00-000 
LIBERTY UNION HIGH CONTRA COSTA Unused Sites  92/61721-00-000 
LITTLE LAKE CITY ELEMENTARY LOS ANGELES Unused Sites  92/64717-00-000 
LIVINGSTON UNION MERCED Unused Sites  92/65748-00-000 
LODI UNIFIED SAN JOAQUIN Unused Sites  92/68585-00-000 
LOMPOC UNIFIED SANTA BARBARA Unused Sites  92/69229-00-000 
LOS ALTOS ELEMENTARY SANTA CLARA Unused Sites  92/69518-00-000 
LOS ANGELES CO. OFFICE OF ED. LOS ANGELES SFP-New Const. MISC 50/10199-00-013 
LOS ANGELES UNIFIED LOS ANGELES SFP-Charter MISC 54/64733-00-017 
LOS ANGELES UNIFIED LOS ANGELES SFP-Charter MISC 54/64733-00-070 
LOS ANGELES UNIFIED LOS ANGELES SFP-COS CLOSE OUT 53/64733-00-555 
LOS ANGELES UNIFIED LOS ANGELES SFP-COS CLOSE OUT 53/64733-00-663 
LOS ANGELES UNIFIED LOS ANGELES SFP-Mod. ELIG ADJ 57/64733-00-000 
LOS ANGELES UNIFIED LOS ANGELES SFP-Mod. GRANT 57/64733-00-604* 
LOS ANGELES UNIFIED LOS ANGELES SFP-Mod. GRANT 57/64733-00-605* 
LOS ANGELES UNIFIED LOS ANGELES SFP-Mod. GRANT 57/64733-00-606* 
LOS ANGELES UNIFIED LOS ANGELES SFP-Mod. GRANT 57/64733-00-607* 
LOS ANGELES UNIFIED LOS ANGELES SFP-Mod. GRANT 57/64733-00-608* 
LOS ANGELES UNIFIED LOS ANGELES SFP-Mod. GRANT 57/64733-00-609* 
LOS ANGELES UNIFIED LOS ANGELES SFP-Mod. GRANT 57/64733-00-620* 
LOS ANGELES UNIFIED LOS ANGELES SFP-Mod. GRANT 57/64733-00-624* 
LOS ANGELES UNIFIED LOS ANGELES SFP-Mod. GRANT 57/64733-00-638* 
LOS ANGELES UNIFIED LOS ANGELES SFP-Mod. GRANT 57/64733-05-017* 
LOS ANGELES UNIFIED LOS ANGELES SFP-Mod. GRANT 57/64733-11-013* 
LOS ANGELES UNIFIED LOS ANGELES SFP-Mod. ELIG ADJ 57/64733-34-000 
LOS ANGELES UNIFIED LOS ANGELES Unused Sites  92/64733-00-000 
LOS GATOS-SARATOGA JOINT 
   UNION HIGH 

SANTA CLARA Unused Sites  92/69534-00-000 
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LOST HILLS UNION ELEMENTARY KERN Unused Sites  92/63594-00-000 
LOWELL JOINT ELEMENTARY LOS ANGELES Unused Sites  92/64766-00-000 
LUCIA MAR UNIFIED SAN LUIS OBISPO Unused Sites  92/68759-00-000 
MAMMOTH UNIFIED MONO Unused Sites  92/73692-00-000 
MANHATTAN BEACH UNIFIED LOS ANGELES Unused Sites  92/75333-00-000 
MANTECA UNIFIED SAN JOAQUIN Unused Sites  92/68593-00-000 
MARICOPA UNIFIED KERN Unused Sites  92/63628-00-000 
MARIPOSA COUNTY UNIFIED MARIPOSA Unused Sites  92/65532-00-000 
MARK TWAIN UNION ELEMENTARY CALAVERAS Unused Sites  92/61572-00-000 
MARYSVILLE JOINT UNIFIED YUBA Unused Sites  92/72736-00-000 
MENDOCINO UNIFIED MENDOCINO Unused Sites  92/65581-00-000 
MENIFEE UNION ELEMENTARY RIVERSIDE SFP-New Const. ELIG ADJ 50/67116-00-000 
MERCED CITY ELEMENTARY MERCED Unused Sites  92/65771-00-000 
MERCED UNION HIGH MERCED Unused Sites  92/65789-00-000 
MILL VALLEY ELEMENTARY MARIN Unused Sites  92/65391-00-000 
MILLBRAE ELEMENTARY SAN MATEO Unused Sites  92/68973-00-000 
MILLER CREEK ELEMENTARY MARIN Unused Sites  92/65318-00-000 
MILPITAS UNIFIED SANTA CLARA SFP-New Const. ELIGIBILITY 50/73387-00-000 
MILPITAS UNIFIED SANTA CLARA SFP-New Const. GRANT 50/73387-00-001* 
MILPITAS UNIFIED SANTA CLARA Unused Sites  92/73387-00-000 
MOJAVE UNIFIED KERN Unused Sites  92/63677-00-000 
MONTEREY PENINSULA UNIFIED MONTEREY Unused Sites  92/66092-00-000 
MONTEREY PENINSULA UNIFIED MONTEREY SFP-Mod. ELIGIBILITY 57/66092-00-000 
MORELAND ELEMENTARY SANTA CLARA Unused Sites  92/69575-00-000 
MORENO VALLEY UNIFIED RIVERSIDE Unused Sites  92/67124-00-000 
MORONGO UNIFIED SAN BERNARDINO Unused Sites  92/67777-00-000 
MOUNTAIN VALLEY UNIFIED TRINITY SFP-New Const. FAC HRDSHP 51/75028-00-004* 
MOUNTAIN VIEW ELEMENTARY SAN BERNARDINO Unused Sites  92/67785-00-000 
MOUNTAIN VIEW WHISMAN ELEM. SANTA CLARA Unused Sites  92/69591-00-000 
MT. DIABLO UNIFIED CONTRA COSTA Unused Sites  92/61754-00-000 
NAPA VALLEY UNIFIED NAPA SFP-New Const. FAC HRDSHP 51/66266-00-002* 
NATOMAS UNIFIED SACRAMENTO Unused Sites  92/75283-00-000 
NEEDLES UNIFIED SAN BERNARDINO Unused Sites  92/67801-00-000 
NEVADA CITY NEVADA Unused Sites  92/66340-00-000 
NEW HAVEN UNIFIED ALAMEDA Unused Sites  92/61242-00-000 
NORRIS KERN Unused Sites  92/63693-00-000 
NORWALK-LA MIRADA UNIFIED LOS ANGELES Unused Sites  92/64840-00-000 
OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SANTA CLARA Unused Sites  92/69625-00-000 
OAKDALE JOINT UNIFIED STANISLAUS Unused Sites  92/75564-00-000 
OAKLAND UNIFIED ALAMEDA SFP-Charter DESIGN 54/61259-00-010* 
OAKLAND UNIFIED ALAMEDA SFP-Charter DESIGN 54/61259-09-006* 
OAKLAND UNIFIED ALAMEDA SFP-Charter DESIGN 54/61259-09-007* 
OAKLAND UNIFIED ALAMEDA SFP-Charter DESIGN 54/61259-13-005* 
OAKLAND UNIFIED ALAMEDA SFP-Charter DESIGN 54/61259-13-006* 
OAKLEY UNION ELEMENTARY CONTRA COSTA Unused Sites  92/61762-00-000 
OCEAN VIEW ELEMENTARY ORANGE Unused Sites  92/66613-00-000 
OCEANSIDE CITY UNIFIED SAN DIEGO Unused Sites  92/73569-00-000 
ORANGE UNIFIED ORANGE Unused Sites  92/66621-00-000 
PACHECO UNION ELEMENTARY SHASTA Unused Sites  92/70094-00-000 
PALM SPRINGS UNIFIED RIVERSIDE Unused Sites  92/67173-00-000 
PALMDALE ELEMENTARY LOS ANGELES Unused Sites  92/64857-00-000 
PALO ALTO UNIFIED SANTA CLARA Unused Sites  92/69641-00-000 
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PALOS VERDES PENINSULA UNIF. LOS ANGELES Unused Sites  92/64865-00-000 
PARADISE UNIFIED BUTTE Unused Sites  92/61531-00-000 
PASADENA UNIFIED LOS ANGELES Unused Sites  92/64881-00-000 
PASO ROBLES JOINT UNIFIED SAN LUIS OBISPO Unused Sites  92/75457-00-000 
PATTERSON JOINT UNIFIED STANISLAUS Unused Sites  92/71217-00-000 
PERRIS UNION HIGH RIVERSIDE Unused Sites  92/67207-00-000 
PIONEER UNION ELEMENTARY KINGS SFP-New Const. ELIG ADJ 50/63990-00-000 
PIONEER UNION ELEMENTARY KINGS SFP-New Const. GRANT 50/63990-00-003 
PITTSBURG UNIFIED CONTRA COSTA Unused Sites  92/61788-00-000 
PLEASANT RIDGE UNION ELEM. NEVADA Unused Sites  92/66373-00-000 
PLEASANTON UNIFIED ALAMEDA Unused Sites  92/75101-00-000 
PLUMAS ELEMENTARY YUBA Unused Sites  92/72744-00-000 
PORTERVILLE UNIFIED TULARE Unused Sites  92/75523-00-000 
PRINCETON JOINT UNIFIED GLENN Unused Sites  92/62646-00-000 
RANCHO SANTA FE ELEMENTARY SAN DIEGO Unused Sites  92/68312-00-000 
REDONDO BEACH UNIFIED LOS ANGELES Unused Sites  92/75341-00-000 
REEF-SUNSET UNIFIED KINGS Unused Sites  92/73932-00-000 
RICHLAND UNION ELEMENTARY KERN Unused Sites  92/63578-00-000 
RIM OF THE WORLD UNIFIED SAN BERNARDINO Unused Sites  92/67868-00-000 
RIO ELEMENTARY VENTURA SFP-New Const. ELIG ADJ 50/72561-00-000 
RIVERDALE JOINT UNIFIED FRESNO Unused Sites  92/75408-00-000 
RIVERSIDE CO. OFFICE OF ED. RIVERSIDE Unused Sites  92/10330-00-000 
RIVERSIDE UNIFIED RIVERSIDE Unused Sites  92/67215-00-000 
ROBERTS FERRY UNION ELEM. STANISLAUS Unused Sites  92/71233-00-000 
ROBLA ELEMENTARY SACRAMENTO Unused Sites  92/67421-00-000 
ROCKFORD ELEMENTARY TULARE Unused Sites  92/72090-00-000 
ROMOLAND ELEMENTARY RIVERSIDE Unused Sites  92/67231-00-000 
ROSEVILLE JOINT UNION HIGH PLACER Unused Sites  92/66928-00-000 
ROSS VALLEY MARIN Unused Sites  92/75002-00-000 
SALIDA UNION STANISLAUS Unused Sites  92/71266-00-000 
SAN BENITO HIGH SAN BENITO SFP-Mod. GRANT 57/67538-00-006* 
SAN BERNARDINO CITY UNIFIED SAN BERNARDINO Unused Sites  92/67876-00-000 
SAN BERNARDINO CO. OFC OF ED. SAN BERNARDINO Unused Sites  92/10363-00-000 
SAN BRUNO PARK ELEMENTARY SAN MATEO Unused Sites  92/69013-00-000 
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED SAN DIEGO Unused Sites  92/68338-00-000 
SAN FRANCISCO UNIFIED SAN FRANCISCO Unused Sites  92/68478-00-000 
SAN JACINTO UNIFIED RIVERSIDE Unused Sites  92/67249-00-000 
SAN JOSE UNIFIED SANTA CLARA Unused Sites  92/69666-00-000 
SAN LORENZO UNIFIED ALAMEDA Unused Sites  92/61309-00-000 
SAN LUCAS UNION ELEMENTARY MONTEREY Unused Sites  92/66183-00-000 
SAN LUIS COASTAL UNIFIED SAN LUIS OBISPO Unused Sites  92/68809-00-000 
SAN MARCOS UNIFIED SAN DIEGO SFP-Mod. ELIG ADJ 57/73791-00-000 
SAN MARCOS UNIFIED SAN DIEGO SFP-Mod. GRANT 57/73791-00-007* 
SAN MARCOS UNIFIED SAN DIEGO SFP-New Const. ELIG ADJ 50/73791-00-000 
SAN MARCOS UNIFIED SAN DIEGO SFP-New Const. GRANT 50/73791-00-017* 
SAN PASQUAL VALLEY UNIFIED IMPERIAL Unused Sites  92/63214-00-000 
SANTA ANA UNIFIED ORANGE Unused Sites  92/66670-00-000 
SANTA BARBARA UNIFIED SANTA BARBARA Unused Sites  92/76786-00-000 
SANTA CLARA UNIFIED SANTA CLARA Unused Sites  92/69674-00-000 
SANTA MARIA-BONITA SANTA BARBARA Unused Sites  92/69120-00-000 
SANTA MONICA-MALIBU UNIFIED LOS ANGELES Unused Sites  92/64980-00-000 
SANTA ROSA ELEMENTARY SONOMA Unused Sites  92/70912-00-000 
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SANTEE ELEMENTARY SAN DIEGO Unused Sites  92/68361-00-000 
SIERRA SANDS UNIFIED KERN Unused Sites  92/73742-00-000 
SIERRA UNIFIED FRESNO Unused Sites  92/75275-00-000 
SIMI VALLEY UNIFIED VENTURA Unused Sites  92/72603-00-000 
SNOWLINE JOINT UNIFIED SAN BERNARDINO Unused Sites  92/73957-00-000 
SONOMA CO. OFFICE OF ED. SONOMA SFP-New Const. ELIG ADJ 50/10496-00-000 
SONORA UNION HIGH TUOLUMNE Unused Sites  92/72389-00-000 
SOUTH MONTEREY COUNTY HIGH MONTEREY SFP-New Const. ELIGIBILITY 50/66068-00-000 
SOUTH PASADENA UNIFIED LOS ANGELES Unused Sites  92/65029-00-000 
SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO UNIFIED SAN MATEO Unused Sites  92/69070-00-000 
SOUTHERN KERN UNIFIED KERN Unused Sites  92/63776-00-000 
SOUTHERN TRINITY JOINT UNIF. TRINITY Unused Sites  92/73833-00-000 
SPRINGVILLE UNION ELEMENTARY TULARE Unused Sites  92/72132-00-000 
ST. HELENA UNIFIED NAPA SFP-Mod. FAC HRDSHP 58/66290-00-001* 
STANDARD ELEMENTARY KERN Unused Sites  92/63792-00-000 
STOCKTON UNIFIED SAN JOAQUIN SFP-Mod. ELIG ADJ 57/68676-00-000 
STOCKTON UNIFIED SAN JOAQUIN SFP-Mod. GRANT 57/68676-00-039 
STOCKTON UNIFIED SAN JOAQUIN Unused Sites  92/68676-00-000 
SUNNYVALE ELEMENTARY SANTA CLARA Unused Sites  92/69690-00-000 
SWEETWATER UNION HIGH SAN DIEGO Unused Sites  92/68411-00-000 
SYLVAN UNION ELEMENTARY STANISLAUS Unused Sites  92/71290-00-000 
TAHOE-TRUCKEE UNIFIED PLACER Unused Sites  92/66944-00-000 
TAMALPAIS UNION HIGH MARIN Unused Sites  92/65482-00-000 
TEHACHAPI UNIFIED KERN Unused Sites  92/63826-00-000 
TEMECULA VALLEY UNIFIED RIVERSIDE SFP-Mod. FAC HRDSHP 58/75192-00-001* 
TEMECULA VALLEY UNIFIED RIVERSIDE Unused Sites  92/75192-00-000 
TRAVIS UNIFIED SOLANO Unused Sites  92/70565-00-000 
TULARE CITY ELEMENTARY TULARE Unused Sites  92/72231-00-000 
TWIN RIVERS UNIFIED SACRAMENTO Unused Sites  92/76505-00-000 
UKIAH UNIFIED MENDOCINO Unused Sites  92/65615-00-000 
UNION ELEMENTARY SANTA CLARA Unused Sites  92/69708-00-000 
VALLECITO UNION ELEMENTARY CALAVERAS Unused Sites  92/61580-00-000 
VALLEJO CITY UNIFIED SOLANO Unused Sites  92/70581-00-000 
VALLEY CENTER-PAUMA SAN DIEGO Unused Sites  92/75614-00-000 
VENTURA UNIFIED VENTURA Unused Sites  92/72652-00-000 
VICTOR ELEMENTARY SAN BERNARDINO Unused Sites  92/67918-00-000 
VISALIA UNIFIED TULARE Unused Sites  92/72256-00-000 
VISTA DEL MAR UNION ELEM. SANTA BARBARA Unused Sites  92/69344-00-000 
WASCO UNION ELEMENTARY KERN Unused Sites  92/63842-00-000 
WASCO UNION HIGH KERN Unused Sites  92/63859-00-000 
WASHINGTON UNIFIED YOLO Unused Sites  92/72694-00-000 
WASHINGTON UNIFIED FRESNO Unused Sites  92/76778-00-000 
WEST CONTRA COSTA UNIFIED CONTRA COSTA Unused Sites  92/61796-00-000 
WEST CONTRA COSTA UNIFIED CONTRA COSTA SFP-Charter GRANT 54/61796-04-001* 
WEST CONTRA COSTA UNIFIED CONTRA COSTA SFP-Charter GRANT 54/61796-04-002* 
WESTSIDE UNION ELEMENTARY LOS ANGELES Unused Sites  92/65102-00-000 
WESTWOOD UNIFIED LASSEN Unused Sites  92/64204-00-000 
WILLIAM S. HART UNION HIGH LOS ANGELES Unused Sites  92/65136-00-000 
WINTERS JOINT UNIFIED YOLO Unused Sites  92/72702-00-000 
WRIGHT ELEMENTARY SONOMA Unused Sites  92/71035-00-000 
YUBA CITY UNIFIED SUTTER Unused Sites  92/71464-00-000 
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